EAT

GRANOLA

Home made peanut butter Granola served
with fresh banana, milk and yogurt (v)

EGGS ON TOAST

Free range eggs poached, scrambled,
or fried on sourdough

BIG BREAKFAST

Choose any style of eggs on sourdough with
mushroom, hashbrown, sausage, bacon,
tomato and hollandaise

VEGE BIG BREAKFAST

Choose any style of eggs on sourdough with
mushroom, hashbrown, tomato, avocado,
halloumi, and hollandaise (v)

EGGS BENEDICT

Poached eggs on English muffin served with
hollandaise sauce with your choice of

Wilted spinach
Bacon

House cured salmon

FRENCH TOAST

Served with fresh banana and berry
compote and a side of maple syrup

MUSHROOMS ON TOAST

Creamy garlic and thyme mushrooms
on seeded sourdough

Add bacon

EXTRAS
HALLOUMI/ SAUSAGE/BACON

HOUSE CURED SALMON

$15.0

$12.50

$27.0

$27.0

$22.0
$23.0
$25.0

$23.0

$22.0

$26.0

$7.00
$9.00

eatery

AVOCADO(seasonal)/ HASH BROWNS/
ROASTED MUSHROOM

ROASTED TOMATO/ SAUTEED SPINACH

TOASTED SEED TOPPER

HOUSE CURED SALMON ON
SEEDED SOURDOUGH

House cured salmon on seeded
sourdough served with herbed cream
cheese, pickled beetroot, crispy capers
and rocket

CONFIT TOMATOES ON SEEDED
SOURDOUGH

Garlic confit tomatoes on seeded
sourdough with whipped feta, balsamic
reduction, rocket and topped with a
poached egg and toasted seeds (v)

Add bacon

MUSHROOM AND HALLOUMI
STACK

Roasted mushrooms and capsicum served

on toasted sourdough served with grilled
halloumi, basil pesto & salad

“BNB” BURGER

Homemade beef patty, streaky bacon,
cos, tomato, pickle, Swiss cheese and
aioli served with hand cut chips and
tomato sauce

BACON SAMMIE

Crispy bacon with tomato sauce

Add a fried egg

SOUP OF THE DAY

Served with toasted sourdough

SALAD OF THE WEEK

Ask our friendly team or have a look
at the specials on the mirror!

Gluten free and vegan options available (just ask !) Refer to our mirror for specials or ask our friendly staff.

$6.00

$6.00
$2.00

$24.0

$24.0

$28.0

$24.0

$27.0

$14.0

$17.0

$16.0

POA



HAND CUT CHIPS

Served with aioli and tomato sauce

KIDS MENU

KIDS FRENCH TOAST

-with fresh banana & maple syrup

KIDS EGG

-poached, scrambled, or fried on brioche

KIDS NUTELLA ON TOAST

-on toasted brioche served with
sliced banana

DRINKS

COFFEE

Long Black/Short Black/Long Macchiato
Americano

Flat white

Piccalo

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot chocolate

Decaf

Large

Flavoured shot: Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel
Alternative milks: Soy, Coconut, Almond and Oat
Kids Hot Chocolate

Fluffy

Hot lemon, honey and ginger.

Chai

Iced Latte

Iced Americano

$11.0

$10.0

$10.0

$8.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$5.50
$2.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.50

$6.00

Ice Chocolate, Coffee or Mocha
Thick shakes

Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry, Lime,
Vanilla, Banana

TEA

T leaf tea

English breakfast
Earl grey

Sencha green
Tokyo lime green
Berrylicious
Camomile

Peppermint

COLD DRINKS

Almighty apple juice

Almighty Guava, Apple and Lime juice
Almighty Orange, Mango and Apple juice
Charlies Honest Squeezed O]

Sparkling Water

Kombucha Feijoa or Raspberry and
Lemon

Karma cola, Lemmy Lemonade,
Gingerella, No sugar cola

Charlie’s kid’s apple pouch

Gluten free and vegan options available (just ask !) Refer to our mirror for specials or ask our friendly staff.

$8.50
$9.00

$5.50

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50

$6.00

$5.50

$4.00



