eatery

EAT		•••	
GRANOLA	\$15.0	AVOCADO(seasonal)/ HASH BROWNS/ ROASTED MUSHROOM	\$6.00
Home made peanut butter Granola served		ROASTED TOMATO/ SAUTÉED SPINACH	\$6.00
with fresh banana, milk and yogurt (v)		TOASTED SEED TOPPER	\$2.00
EGGS ON TOAST	\$12.50	HOUSE CURED SALMON ON	\$24.0
Free range eggs poached, scrambled, or fried on sourdough		SEEDED SOURDOUGH	•
BIG BREAKFAST	\$27.0	House cured salmon on seeded sourdough served with herbed cream cheese, pickled beetroot, crispy capers	
Choose any style of eggs on sourdough with		and rocket	
mushroom, hashbrown, sausage, bacon, tomato and hollandaise		CONFIT TOMATOES ON SEEDED SOURDOUGH	\$24.0
VEGE BIG BREAKFAST	\$27.0	Garlic confit tomatoes on seeded	
Choose any style of eggs on sourdough with mushroom, hashbrown, tomato, avocado, halloumi, and hollandaise (v)		sourdough with whipped feta, balsamic reduction, rocket and topped with a poached egg and toasted seeds (v)	
EGGS BENEDICT		Add bacon	\$28.0
Poached eggs on English muffin served with hollandaise sauce with your choice of		MUSHROOM AND HALLOUMI STACK	\$24.0
Wilted spinach	\$22.0	Roasted mushrooms and capsicum served on toasted sourdough served with grilled	
Bacon	\$23.0	halloumi, basil pesto & salad	
House cured salmon	\$25.0	"BNB" BURGER	\$27.0
FRENCH TOAST	\$23.0	Homemade beef patty, streaky bacon, cos, tomato, pickle, Swiss cheese and aioli served with hand cut chips and	
Served with fresh banana and berry compote and a side of maple syrup		tomato sauce	
MUSHROOMS ON TOAST	\$22.0	BACON SAMMIE	\$14.0
Creamy garlic and thyme mushrooms		Crispy bacon with tomato sauce	
on seeded sourdough		Add a fried egg	\$17.0
Add bacon	\$26.0	SOUP OF THE DAY	\$16.0
EXTRAS		Served with toasted sourdough	
HALLOUMI/ SAUSAGE/BACON	\$7.00	SALAD OF THE WEEK	POA
HOUSE CURED SALMON	\$9.00	Ask our friendly team or have a look at the specials on the mirror!	

eatery

HAND CUT CHIPS	\$11.0	•••	
Served with aioli and tomato sauce		Ice Chocolate, Coffee or Mocha	\$8.50
KIDS MENU		Thick shakes Chocolate, Caramel, Strawberry, Lime, Vanilla, Banana	\$9.00
KIDS FRENCH TOAST -with fresh banana & maple syrup	\$10.0	TEA	\$5.50
KIDS EGG -poached, scrambled, or fried on brioche	\$10.0	T leaf tea	
KIDS NUTELLA ON TOAST -on toasted brioche served with sliced banana	\$8.00	English breakfast	
		Earl grey	
		Sencha green	
DRINKS		Tokyo lime green	
		Berrylicious	
COFFEE		Camomile	
Long Black/Short Black/Long Macchiato	\$5.00	Peppermint	
Americano	\$5.00		
Flat white	\$5.50	COLD DRINKS	<b>4</b>
Piccalo	\$5.50	Almighty apple juice	\$5.50
Latte	\$5.50	Almighty Guava, Apple and Lime juice	\$5.50
Cappuccino	\$5.50	Almighty Orange, Mango and Apple juice	\$5.50
Mocha	\$5.50	Charlies Honest Squeezed OJ	\$5.50
Hot chocolate	\$6.00	Sparkling Water	\$5.50
Decaf	\$1.00	Kombucha Feijoa or Raspberry and Lemon	\$6.00
Large	\$1.00	Karma cola, Lemmy Lemonade, Gingerella, No sugar cola	\$5.50
Flavoured shot: Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel	\$1.00		
Alternative milks: Soy, Coconut, Almond and Oat	\$1.00	Charlie's kid's apple pouch	\$4.00
Kids Hot Chocolate	\$5.50		
Fluffy	\$2.00		
Hot lemon, honey and ginger.	\$6.00		
Chai	\$6.00		
Iced Latte	\$6.50		
Iced Americano	\$6.00		